FEBRUARY

19
23
26

*23
*26
*29
*30

APRIL
*6
*8
*9
*13

C-TEAM
3/11
3/25

HOME
AWAY
AWAY

AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY

HOME
AWAY

HOME
HOME

HOME
HOME

* Conference games

CHCS TROJANS
2021 BASEBALL SCHEDULE

BENTON
LEE
ETHEL

BENTON
BRIARFIELD
BRIARFIELD
LEE
WINONA
CARROLL
WINONA
INDIANOLA
OAKHILL

CARROLL
WINONA
INDIANOLA
OAKHILL

MANCHESTER
MANCHESTER

4:00B/6:00A
4:00B/6:00A
4:30B/6:30A

4:00B/6:00A
3:00A/5:00B
2:00B/4:00A
4:00B/6:00A
1:00B/3:00A
4:00B/6:00A
4:00B/6:00A
4:00B/6:00A
4:00B/6:00A

4:00B/6:00A
4:00B/6:00A
4:00B/6:00A
4:00B/6:00A

4:00C/6:00C
4:00C/6:00C



