

CHCS TROJANS 2021 BASEBALL SCHEDULE

FEBRUARY			
19	HOME	BENTON	4:00B/6:00A
23	AWAY	LEE	4:00B/6:00A
26	AWAY	ETHEL	4:30B/6:30A
MARCH			
1	AWAY	BENTON	4:00B/6:00A
4	AWAY	BRIARFIELD	3:00A/5:00B
6	HOME	BRIARFIELD	2:00B/4:00A
9	HOME	LEE	4:00B/6:00A
19	HOME	WINONA	1:00B/3:00A
*23	AWAY	CARROLL	4:00B/6:00A
*26	HOME	WINONA	4:00B/6:00A
*29	AWAY	INDIANOLA	4:00B/6:00A
*30	AWAY	OAKHILL	4:00B/6:00A
APRIL			
*6	HOME	CARROLL	4:00B/6:00A
*8	AWAY	WINONA	4:00B/6:00A
*9	HOME	INDIANOLA	4:00B/6:00A
*13	HOME	OAKHILL	4:00B/6:00A
<u>C-TEAM</u>	ПОМЕ	MANIGHEGTED	4.000/6.000
3/11	HOME	MANCHESTER	4:00C/6:00C
3/25	HOME	MANCHESTER	4:00C/6:00C

^{*} Conference games